
MetaMetricsBest MetricDNAEvalLLMJudgeAutoMetricsMetaMetricsBest MetricDNAEvalLLMJudgeAutoMetrics
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0
sc

or
e 

(m
ea

n 
± 

95
%

 C
I)

EvalGenProduct (grade)

Normal Baseline
Sensitivity
Stability

Best MetricDNAEvalLLMJudgeAutoMetrics Best MetricDNAEvalLLMJudgeAutoMetrics
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0 Primock57 (time_sec)

MetaMetricsBest MetricDNAEvalLLMJudgeAutoMetricsMetaMetricsBest MetricDNAEvalLLMJudgeAutoMetrics
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0 RealHumanEval (accepted)


